
SL.No Name Designation

1 Mrs. Kavitha K Technician
2 Mr. Ashoka V Technician
3 Mr. Lancy Montero Dissection Hall Attendant
4 Mr. Nikhil J Salian Dissection Hall Attendant
5 Mr. Dilip Lobo Dissection Hall Attendant
6 Ms. Ancilla Susan D Silva Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
7 Mr. George Stewan J Sweeper
8 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Shetty Sweeper

1 Mr. Chidananda Technician
2 Ms. Anitha Reshma Rego Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
3 Mr. Wilson Joel Fernandes Laboratory Attendant
4 Mr. Royis D Souza Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Sevrin Miranda Sweeper
6 Ms. Bhavani Sweeper

1 Mrs. Veera Shanthi DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Sudha Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Flossy Asha Gonsalves Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
4 Mr. Joyson Salvadore Saldanha Lab Attendant
5 Mr. Francis Pinto Sweeper
6 Mr. Nagaraja Sweeper

LIST OF NON TEACHING STAFF

ANATOMY

 PHYSIOLOGY

 BIOCHEMISTRY

                                                           MICROBIOLOGY
1 Ms. Irene Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Preethi Maria DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Sunitha Monteiro Technical Assistants / Technician
4 Ms. Chaithra Technical Assistants / Technician
5 Ms. Ranjita Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
6 Ms. Deepa Ishwara Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
7 Ms. Jeshma Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
8 Ms. Reema D Almeida Store Keeper cum Record Clerk
9 Ms. Veena Mary D Souza Steno cum Computer Operator

10 Mr. Sharath Kumar B Lab Attendants
11 Mr. Santhosh Vas Lab Attendants
12 Ms. Renilda DSouza Sweeper
13 Ms. Jacintha DCunha Sweeper

1 Ms. Joshna Mascarenhas Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech.
2 Ms. Renita Jovita T DSouza Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech.
3 Mr. Praveena Laboratory Attendant
4 Mr. Joseph D Sa Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Dhanalaxmi Sweeper
6 Ms. A S Yogini Sweeper

1 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist
2 Ms. Lyna Prema D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Philomena DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
4 Ms. Jacintha Justine Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
5 Ms. Vaishali J Technical Assistants / Technician
6 Ms. Salma D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
7 Mr. Joachim Lab Attendant

 PHARMACOLOGY

 PATHOLOGY

                                                           MICROBIOLOGY



8 Mr Kiran Kumar Lab Attendant
9 Ms. Nishal Mascarenhas Steno cum Computer Operator

10 Ms. Rita D Souza Store keeper cum Record Keeper
11 Ms. Sylvia N D Mello Sweeper
12 Ms. Shalet DSouza Sweeper

1 Ms. Anitha Priya D'Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Melita Arpitha Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Seema Sonia Crasta Steno Typist
4 Ms. Melita Maria D'Souza Store Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
5 Mr. Anand Lingappa Huvinahalli Laboratory Attendant
6 Mr. Hareesha Naik Laboratory Attendant
7 Mr. George John Prakash Sweeper
8 Ms. Sharath Kumari Sweeper
9 Mr. Ronald Fernandes Sweeper

10 Mr. Sanjeeva P Sweeper
11 Mr. Ligoury V Menezes Sweeper

1 Mrs. Jyothi Soans Medical Social Worker
2 Ms. Amitha P S Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Saritha Nisha Vas Stenographer
4 Ms. Prajola Jacklin Pinto Record Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
5 Mr. Arun D Souza Store Keeper
6 Ms. Rupeena Dsouza Sweeper

1 Dr. Sowmya Bhat Asst Professor/MO of health cum lecturer
2 Dr. Jessy Dsouza  Lady Medical Officer

 FORENSIC MEDICINE

 COMMUNITY MEDICINE

RURAL TRAINING HEALTH CENTRE

2 Dr. Jessy Dsouza  Lady Medical Officer
3 Mrs. Isabella D’souza Medical Social Worker
4 Mr. Gautham Rao B Medical Social Worker
5 Ms. Shwetha Kumari Public Health Nurse
6 Mrs. Ambika Manoj Health Inspector
7 Mrs. Raj kishori Dsouza Health Educator
8 Mr. Srinivasa Technician
9 Mrs. Savitha Fernandes Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator

10 Ms. Vhavishya B Peon
11 Mr. Lawrence Dsouza Van Driver
12 Ms. Jayalaxmi Sweeper
13 Ms.Subhasini Sweeper

1 Dr. Nishanth Krishna K Asst Professor/MO of health cum lecturer
2 Dr. Mishal Neeth Rodrigues Lady Medical Officer
3 Mrs. Ashwitha Dsouza Medical Social Worker
4 Ms. Zeena Pinto Medical Social Worker
5 Ms. Roshni Veigas Public Health Nurse
6 Ms. Jenifer Rodrigues Health Inspector
7 Ms. Asha Melita Monis Health Inspector
8 Mr. Wals Mascarenhas Health Educator
9 Ms. Jyothi Technician/Technical Asst

10 Ms. Jenita  Jovita Crasta Technician/Technical Asst
11 Mr. Herry Cutinho Van Driver
12 Ms. Anisha Priya Pereira Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
13 Ms. Jenita Dcunha Record Clerk
14 Mr. Nithin Steevan Dsouza Peon
15 Mrs. Maria Mendonca Sweeper
16 Mrs. Sarojini Sweeper

URBAN TRAINING HEALTH CENTRE



1 Ms. Reshma Fernandes E.C.G. Technician
2 Ms. Zina Dsouza Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Mr. Ravi D Souza K Lab Attendant
4 Mr. Arun Kumar Lab Attendant
5 Mrs. Lavina Rodrigues Steno Typist
6 Ms. Babitha D Cunha Store Keeper
7 Ms. Mary Shobha Record clerk
8 Ms. Sherlyn Preethi Moras Record clerk

1 Mrs. Jalaja TB and Chest Diseases Health Visitors
2 Ms. Lovereena Nathalia D Souza Steno Typist
3 Mr. Rohan Christopher D Sa Record clerk
4 Mr. Jaison Eliyas Peris Lab Attendant

1 Ms. Alfreeda D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Mr. Krishna M V Lab Attendant
3 Mr. Hareesha Kumar Store Keeper
4 Mrs. Preetha Linet Pereira Steno Typist
5 Mr. Suresh K Record clerk

1 Ms. Zeeta Reena Moras Psychiatric Social Worker
2 Ms. Ashwitha Josphin D Souza Psychiatric Social Worker
3 Ms. Shanthi Savitha Menezes Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Kushala B Lab Attendant
5 Ms. Samadhani Store Keeper
6 Mrs. Laila Sumana Pinto Steno Typist

GENERAL MEDICINE

TB & CHEST DISEASES

DERMATOLOGY

PSYCHIATRY

6 Mrs. Laila Sumana Pinto Steno Typist
7 Ms. Asha Preema Record clerk

1 Ms. Rikitha Pais Child Psychologist
2 Ms. Shanthi Priya D Souza Health Educator
3 Ms. Savitha D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Tulasi Lab Attendant
5 Ms. Joyce Cynthia Crasta Store Keeper
6 Ms. Sunitha Rosaline D Silva Steno Typist
7 Ms. Molly D Cruz Nee Mendonca Record clerk
8 Ms. Bindu Ashok Social Worker

1 Ms. Irene DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Juliana Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Sonali Joan  DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Mr. John Nishat D Souza Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Padmavathi Laboratory Attendant
6 Ms. Rena Ferrao Laboratory Attendant
7 Ms. Kasturi Laboratory Attendant
8 Ms. Sonia Nithasha D'Sa Store Keeper
9 Mrs. Philomena Jenevive Tauro Steno Typist

10 Mrs. Jessy Leonilla Noronha Record Clerk
11 Ms. Elrisha Renita DSilva Record Clerk

1 Ms. Juliet Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Geetha Laboratory attendant
3 Ms. Vidhyashree K Store Keeper
4 Ms. Sonia Pinto Steno Typist
5 Ms. Olivia DSouza Record Clerk

 PAEDIATRICS

GENERAL SURGERY

ORTHOPAEDICS



1 Ms. Sabitha Benny Lab Technician
2 Ms. Pranuthi Lenita Lobo Laboratory Attendant
3 Ms. Priya D Souza Laboratory Attendant
4 Ms. Nina Zita Rodrigues Store Keeper
5 Mrs. Stella Judiline DSouza Stenographer
6 Ms. Laveena Glany Veigas Record Clerk
7 Dr. Aju Abraham Audiometry Technician
8 Sr. Cynthia Santhmayor Speech Therapist
9 Ms. Jovita Priya Tauro Audiometrician

1 Ms. Rakshitha Kumari Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Reshma Pauline Santhanez Laboratory attendant
3 Ms. Janet Fernandes Store Keeper
4 Ms. Marvil Theresa Rego Steno Typist
5 Ms. Nishmitha Record Clerk
6 Ms. Savitha R Sharma K Refractionist

1 Ms. Vandana Carvalho Social Worker
2 Ms. Margaret Maria Dsouza Social Worker
3 Ms. Shalet Lewis Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Olivia Figreda Technical Assistant / Technician
5 Ms. Veena jyothi Lab Attendant
6 Ms. Priya Lobo Lab Attendant
7 Ms. Lowrina Sylvia Veigas Stenographer
8 Ms. Janet Priya Lobo Record Clerk

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OBG

OTO-RHINO-LARYGOLOGY

8 Ms. Janet Priya Lobo Record Clerk
9 Ms. Celine Crasta Store Keeper

1 Mr. Varghese K J Radiographic Technican
2 Mr. Arjun K Das Radiographic Technican
3 Mr. Mithun K Radiographic Technican
4 Mr. Jojin John Radiographic Technican
5 Sr. Prema DSouza Radiographic Technican
6 Ms. Tincy Thomas Radiographic Technican
7 Ms. Feaba Mariyam Bobby Radiographic Technican
8 Mr. Ashique C Radiographic Technican
9 Mr. Mohammed Salihi Radiographic Technican

10 Mr. Bibin Thomas Dark Room Assistant
11 Ms. Amal Joy Dark Room Assistant
12 Ms. Joswita Monteiro Dark Room Assistant
13 Mr. Joel Jacob Dark Room Assistant
14 Mr. Rimbert Melren Almeida Dark Room Assistant
15 Ms. Jenal Monteiro A Dark Room Assistant
16 Mr. Caron Maxim Fernandes Dark Room Assistant
17 Ms. Nishmitha Meleeta Peris Dark Room Assistant
18 Mr. Justin George Dark Room Assistant
19 Ms. Jessie Jackina Pinto Stenographer
20 Ms. Jyothi DSouza Stenographer
21 Ms. Victoria M Alvares Storekeeper
22 Ms. Daphney Maria D'Souza Storekeeper
23 Ms. Plevie D'Souza Record Clerk
24 Ms. Precilla Dsouza Record Clerk
25 Ms. Priya Denny Pinto Stenotypist
26 Ms. Janet Tauro Stenotypist
27 Ms. Lavita Velinda Crasta Storekeeper cum Clerk

RADIO DIAGNOSIS



28 Ms. Raina Preetha Carlo Storekeeper cum Clerk

1 Ms. Amrutha Babu Medical Physicist
2 Mr. Shridhar C H Medical Physicist
3 Mr. Naeem A K Radiotherapy Technicians
4 Mr. Abbas Simsar Radiotherapy Technicians
5 Ms. Jithu Jose Radiotherapy Technician
6 Ms. Mariya Varghese Dark Room Assistant
7 Ms. Maria Treeza D Almeda Stenographer
8 Ms. Marita DSouza Record Clerk
9 Ms. Sujitha Priyanka Veigas Record Clerk

10 Ms. Kusuma A Storekeeper

1 Mr. Richard D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Theresa Miranda Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Meena Lucy D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Mary D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
5 Ms. Jyothi Mascarenhas Technical Assistant / Technician
6 Ms. Kusuma Kottary Technical Assistant / Technician
7 Ms. Preethi Misquith Technical Assistant / Technician
8 Ms. Prafulla Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
9 Ms. Rochelle Misquith Stenotypist

10 Mr. Jostin Crasta Record Clerk
11 Ms. Shwetha A Store Keeper

1 Mr. Balachandra M Dental Technician

RADIO THERAPY

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

DENTAL
1 Mr. Balachandra M Dental Technician
2 Ms. Fathima Theophilus Dental Technician
3 Ms. Shirley Rita D Souza Dental Technician
4 Ms. Renita D Costa Dental Technician
5 Ms. Sabina Menezes Dental Technician
6 Ms. Preetha Anasthalia Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk

1 Mr. Sunil DSouza Stretcher bearer
2 Mr. Lancy Roche Stretcher bearer
3 Mr. Rajesh Stretcher bearer
4 Mr. William Hilary Stretcher bearer
5 Mr. K Ganesh Rao Stretcher bearer
6 Mr. David Agnel Hanchinamani Stretcher bearer
7 Ms. Disha Dsouza Receptionist cum Clerk
8 Ms. Marita D Souza Receptionist cum Clerk
9 Mr. Lolaksha Ward Boy

10 Mr. Samsun Baskey Ward Boy
11 Mr. Robert Rego Ward Boy
12 Mr. Vincent Pinto Ward Boy
13 Mr. Ivan Louis DMello Ward Boy
14 Mr. CV Ananda Ward Boy

1 Nursing & Para Medical Staff
2
3
4
5
6

1 Ms. Olivia D Cunha Technician

CENTRAL CASUALTY SERVICES

BLOOD BANK



2 Ms. Lakshmi C Technician
3 Ms. Pramila Cutinha Technician
4 Ms. Nabeesath Misiriya Technician
5 Mr. Dominic D Cunha Technician
6 Ms. Veekshitha M Technician
7 Ms. Levita Salvodor Lopes Technician
8 Mr. Rajesh Makrees Pinto Laboratory Attendant
9 Mr. Hariprasad Laboratory Attendant

10 Mr. Sandeep Laboratory Attendant
11 Mr. Steeven D Souza B Laboratory Attendant
12 Mr. Herickson Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
13 Mr. Jeevan Jerald DSouza Store Keeper
14 Mr. Keneth Josphin Coelho Store Keeper
15 Ms. Kavyashree K. Store Keeper
16 Ms. Divina D'Souza Store Keeper
17 Ms. Harshitha Store Keeper
18 Ms. Daina A Store Keeper
19 Ms. Precilla DSouza Record Clerk
20 Ms. Lolita Fernandes Record Clerk

1 Dr. Jayaram Shetty Veterinary Officer
2 Mr. Kanthappa Parava Animal Attendant
3 Mr. John Marcel DSa Animal Attendant
4 Mr. Mohammad Haneef Technicians for animal operation room
5 Ms. Magdaline Crasta P R Sweeper
6 Ms. P Shobha D'Souza Sweeper

CENTRAL LIBRARY

CENTRAL ANIMAL HOUSE

1 Dr. Janet Dotty Lobo Librarian with a degree in Library Science
2 Mrs. Shanthi Menezes Deputy Librarian
3 Mrs. Jenifer Jovita Shirline Pais Documentalist
4 Ms. Pramila DSouza Cataloguer
5 Mrs. Shyla Marina Mascarenhas Library Assistant
6 Ms. Ida Tellies Library Assistant
7 Ms. Kavitha Library Assistant
8 Ms. Yogini Library Assistant
9 Ms. Sandhya K Library Assistant

10 Ms. Bhavyashri S Library Assistant
11 Mr. Melwyn Misquith Daftaries
12 Mr. Emmanuel Melwyn DSouza Daftaries
13 Mr. Praveen Fernandes Peon
14 Mr. Kishore Gatty Peon
15 Mr. Rajesh DSouza Peon
16 Mr. Manohara Peon
17 Mr. Shobharaj M Peon

1 Dr. Jayaprakash Alva Chairman
2 Dr. Smitha Bhat Co-ordinator
3 Dr. Princy Louis Palatty Hon Faculty
4 Dr. Anup Kumar Shetty Hon Faculty

CENTRAL LIBRARY

MEDICAL EDUCATION UNIT:



5 Mr. Narasimman S. Hon Faculty
6 Dr. Ramesh Bhat Hon Faculty
7 Dr. Vivian R. D. Almeida Hon Faculty
8 Dr. Amita Ray Hon Faculty
9 Dr. Safeekh A. T. Hon Faculty

10 Ms. Supritha Pinto Stenographer
11 Ms. Joyline Rodrigues Computer Operator
12 Mr. Valli D Souza Technican in Audio Visual Aids, & Artist Photography & Artist
13 Mr. Relson Merwin D Souza

1 Ms. Dias Anuksha Medical Record Officer
2 Ms. Praseena K Statistician
3 Mrs. Emilia N C Fernandes Coding Incharge
4 Mrs. Theresia P J Coding Incharge
5 Ms. Priya Rita Pais Coding Clerk
6 Ms. Anna Maria Lobo Coding Clerk
7 Ms. Nisha Megna DSouza Coding Clerk
8 Ms. Angeline Dsilva Peres Record Clerk
9 Ms. Lalitha Avellin Goveas Record Clerk

10 Mrs. Vidyavathi K Record Clerk
11 Mr. Dinesh Prasad Record Clerk
12 Ms. Jyothi Ajith Kumar Record Clerk
13 Ms. Benedicta Monis Record Clerk
14 Mrs. Maria Clara Dsouza Steno Typist
15 Ms. Jacintha Rebello Steno Typist
16 Ms. Joyline Reema Dsouza Steno Typist
17 Ms. Vinutha D Souza Steno Typist

CENTRAL RECORD SECTION

17 Ms. Vinutha D Souza Steno Typist
18 Ms. Saritha D Souza Steno Typist
19 Mr. Alwyn Roshan V P Daftaries
20 Mr. Joyal Peris Daftaries
21 Mr. Parameshwara Peon
22 Mr. Udaya Peon
23 Mr. Charanraj Peon
24 Mr. Joel Jaison Andrade Peon
25 Mr. Prashanth Saldanha Peon

1 Ms. Florine Lobo Matron
2 Ms. Jasmin Flavia D Cunha Staff Nurses
3 Ms. Aneesha K V Staff Nurses
4 Ms. Kamala Staff Nurses
5 Ms. Laveeta D Souza Staff Nurses
6 Mr. Jaison Jeethan Lobo Technical Assistant
7 Mr. Fakeerappa Shekhappa Hadapad Technical Assistant
8 Ms. Gracy D’Souza Technical Assistant
9 Ms. Ramya B Technical Assistant

10 Ms. Sumathi K Technical Assistant
11 Mr. Ivan Monteiro U Technical Assistant
12 Ms. Nisha Mary Technical Assistant
13 Mr. Divaraj Technical Assistant
14 Ms. Ninette D Souza Technician
15 Ms. Jayamma Technician
16 Ms. Gunavathy Technician
17 Ms. Veena D Souza Technician
18 Ms. Rathna Technician
19 Ms. Priya D Souza P Technician
20 Mr. Francis Prakash DSouza Technician
21 Ms.  Prabhavathi Technician

CSSD



22 Mr.  Prakash Ward Boy
23 Mr. Mohan K. Poojary Ward Boy
24 Mr. Dayanand G Ward Boy
25 Mr. Vishwanatha Ward Boy
26 Mr. Santhosh Kumar D Souza Ward Boy
27 Mr. Felix D Sa Ward Boy
28 Mr. Yashavanth A Ward Boy
29 Mr. Balakrishna U Ward Boy
30 Mrs. Surekha Sweeper
31 Mrs. Shanthi D Souza Sweeper
32 Ms. Nayana Kumari Sweeper
33 Ms. Vasanthi Sweeper

1 Sr. Helen Celestine Lewis Incharge
2 Ms. Flavia Lobo Supervisor
3 Ms. Prathiba Dhobi/Washermen/Women
4 Ms. Agapitha D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
5 Ms. Elveera Juliet Pereira Dhobi/Washermen/Women
6 Ms. Geetha Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
7 Ms.  Molly Veigas Dhobi/Washermen/Women
8 Ms.  Veera D'Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
9 Ms. Mercine Monteiro Dhobi/Washermen/Women

10 Ms. Cynthia D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
11 Ms.  Jyothi Shetty Dhobi/Washermen/Women
12 Ms. Sharmila D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
13 Ms. Elveera Veena Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
14 Ms.  Usha Packer

LAUNDRY

14 Ms.  Usha Packer
15 Ms. Malathi Packer
16 Ms. Winny Dsouza Packer
17 Ms. Asha Mohandas Packer
18 Ms. Jessy Dsouza Packer
19 Ms. Celine Monteiro Alias Surekha Packer
20 Ms. Veena U K Packer
21 Ms. Kasturi K Packer
22 Mr. Rajesh Packer
23 Mr. Hanumagoud Patil Packer
24 Mr. Pedru Sambranikar Packer
25 Mr. Dayananda Packer

1 Mr. Basil Vincent D'Sa Photographer
2 Mr. Prakash Artist Modellers
3 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist Modellers
4 Mr. Marcel Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk
5 Mr. Praveen Prakash Pereira Audiovisual Technician
6 Mr. Tharanath Attendant
7 Mr. Manoj Fernandis Dark Room Assistant

1 Ms. Anitha Saldanha Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Namitha Marina Vargis Clerk
3 Ms. Surekha Shetty Clerk
4 Mr. Keshava Shetty Clerk
5 Ms. Lavy Veigas Clerk
6 Mr. Anup Joel Dsouza Clerk
7 Ms. Pramila D'Souza Clerk
8 Mr. Bhagyaraj Attender

CENTRAL PHOTOGRAPHIC CUM AUDIO VISUAL UNIT

CENTRAL LABORATORIES



9 Ms. Ashuntha D'Souza Attender
10 Mr. Rethikraj Attender

1 Mr. Michael Lancy Pereira Superintendent
2 Mr. Cyprian Mark Crasta Senior Technician
3 Mr. Loy D Souza Senior Technician
4 Mr. Ronald Maxim Crasta Senior Technician
5 Mr. Priestly William D'Souza Senior Technician
6 Mr. Deepak Rego Junior Technician
7 Mr. Rakesh B G Carpenter
8 Mr. Nitheesh K Blacksmith
9 Mr. Rilson D Souza Attendant

10 Mr. Stany Gonsalves Attendant
11 Mr. Sachan D Souza P Attendant
12 Mr. Sylvester Veigas Attendant
13 Mr. Shailesh D Souza Attendant

1 Ms. Usha Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Baby Shalini C H Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Mable Dsouza Attender
4 Mr. Deepak Prakash Rodrigues Laboratory Attendant
5 Mr. Roshan Monteiro Laboratory Attendant
6 Ms. Mishal D Sa Store Keeper
7 Ms. Sweedel Serrao Steno Typist
8 Ms. Preethi Nisha DSouza Record Clerk

NEUROLOGY

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

UROLOGY

1 Ms. Kavitha Kumari H Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Lolita Sweety Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Royal Veigas Attender
4 Ms. Lidita Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Vinisha Dsouza Secretary

1 Ms. Reshma Dsouza E C G Technician
2 Mr. Suraj Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Jesna George Laboratory Attendant
4 Ms. Anu Mol Jose Laboratory Attendant
5 Mr. Vijay DSouza Attender
6 Ms. Sandra Lobo Store Keeper
7 Ms. Rameeza Steno Typist
8 Ms. Reshma Maria Fernandes Record Clerk
9 Ms. Preema Mariya Vegas Record Clerk

10 Ms. Tanuja Nagappa Naik Dialysis Technician
11 Ms. Chowramma Chowdi Dialysis Technician
12 Ms. Usha Naik Dialysis Technician
13 Ms. Mangala Deva Gouda Dialysis Technician
14 Ms. Usha Gajanan Gouda Dialysis Technician
15 Ms. Vishala Balachandra Gouda Dialysis Technician
16 Dialysis Technician
17 Dialysis Technician
18 Ms. Pramila Noronha Dialysis Technician
19 Ms. Sumithra Montheiro Dialysis Technician
20 Ms. Melisha Francis Lopes Dialysis Technician
21 Ms. Sapna Gonsalves Dialysis Technician
22 Ms. Thrupthi Dialysis Technician

NEUROLOGY

NEPHROLOGY



23 Ms. Merita Fernandes Dialysis Technician
24 Mr. Sandesh B Dialysis Technician
25 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Dialysis Technician
26 Ms. Molly Maria Dias Staff Nurse
27 Mr. Deepak Kumar P Staff Nurse
28 Ms. Rashmi Alda Staff Nurse
29 Ms. Jismy Joseph Staff Nurse
30 Ms. Yamuna L. Gouda Staff Nurse
31 Ms. Priya T A Staff Nurse
32 Ms. Reena Dencia Dsouza Staff Nurse
33 Ms. Vanitha Cornelio Staff Nurse
34 Ms. Sweety Sherline Dsouza Medical Social Worker
35 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Organ Transplant- Co-ordinator.

1 Ms. Jayalaxmi U Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Jenita D Souza Laboratory Attendant
3 Mr. Pradeep Figredo Attender
4 Ms. Arpitha Steno Typist

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY





2 2 Dr. Amita Ray Hon Faculty
3 3 Dr. Anup Kumar Shetty Hon Faculty
4 4 Dr. Jayaprakash Alva Chairman
5 5 Dr. Jayaram Shetty Veterinary Officer
6 6 Dr. Princy Louis Palatty Hon Faculty
7 7 Dr. Ramesh Bhat Hon Faculty
8 8 Dr. Safeekh A. T. Hon Faculty
9 1 Dr. Shalini H. J. Lady Medical Officer

10 2 Dr. Smitha Bhat Co-ordinator
11 3 Dr. Vivian R. D. Almeida Hon Faculty

1 1 Dr. Aju Abraham Audiometry Technician
12 2 Mr Kiran Kumar Lab Attendant
13 3 Mr.  Prakash Ward Boy
14 4 Mr. Abbas Simsar Radiotherapy Technicians
15 5 Mr. Abdul Rahiman (Relieved) Health Educator
16 6 Mr. Alwyn Roshan V P Daftaries
17 7 Mr. Anand Lingappa Huvinahalli Laboratory Attendant
18 8 Mr. Anup Joel Dsouza Clerk
19 9 Mr. Arjun K Das Radiographic Technican
20 10 Mr. Arun D Souza Store Keeper
21 11 Mr. Arun Kumar Lab Attendant
22 12 Mr. Ashique C Radiographic Technican
23 13 Mr. Ashoka V Technician
24 14 Mr. Balachandra M Dental Technician
25 15 Mr. Balakrishna U Ward Boy
26 16 Mr. Basil Vincent D'Sa Photographer26 16 Mr. Basil Vincent D'Sa Photographer
27 17 Mr. Bhagyaraj Attender
28 18 Mr. Bibin Thomas Dark Room Assistant
29 19 Mr. Caron Maxim Fernandes Dark Room Assistant
30 20 Mr. Charanraj Peon
31 21 Mr. Chidananda Technician
32 22 Mr. CV Ananda Ward Boy
33 23 Mr. Cyprian Mark Crasta Senior Technician
34 24 Mr. David Agnel Hanchinamani Stretcher bearer
35 25 Mr. Dayanand G Ward Boy
36 26 Mr. Dayananda Packer
37 27 Mr. Deepak Kumar P Staff Nurse
38 28 Mr. Deepak Prakash Rodrigues Laboratory Attendant
39 29 Mr. Deepak Rego Junior Technician
40 30 Mr. Delson Ashley Dsouza Medical Social Worker
41 31 Mr. Dilip Lobo Dissection Hall Attendant
42 32 Mr. Dinesh Prasad Record Clerk
43 33 Mr. Divaraj Technical Assistant
44 34 Mr. Dominic D Cunha Technician
45 35 Mr. Fakeerappa Shekhappa Hadapad Technical Assistant
46 36 Mr. Felix D Sa Ward Boy



47 37 Mr. Francis Pinto Sweeper
48 38 Mr. Francis Prakash DSouza Technician
49 39 Mr. George John Prakash Sweeper
50 40 Mr. George Stewan J Sweeper
51 41 Mr. Hanumagoud Patil Packer
52 42 Mr. Hareesha Kumar Store Keeper
53 43 Mr. Hareesha Naik Laboratory Attendant
54 44 Mr. Hariprasad Laboratory Attendant
55 45 Mr. Herickson Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
56 46 Mr. Herman Lakra Sweeper
57 47 Mr. Herry Cutinha Van Driver
58 48 Mr. Ivan Louis DMello Ward Boy
59 49 Mr. Ivan Monteiro U Technical Assistant
60 50 Mr. Jaison Eliyas Peris Lab Attendant
61 51 Mr. Jaison Jeethan Lobo Technical Assistant
62 52 Mr. Jeevan Jerald DSouza Store Keeper
63 53 Mr. Jerome D Cunha Van Driver
64 54 Mr. Joachim Lab Attendant
65 55 Mr. Joel Jacob Dark Room Assistant
66 56 Mr. Joel Jaison Andrade Peon
67 57 Mr. John Marcel DSa Animal Attendant
68 58 Mr. John Nishat D Souza Laboratory Attendant
69 59 Mr. Jojin John Radiographic Technican
70 60 Mr. Joseph D Sa Laboratory Attendant
71 61 Mr. Jostin Crasta Record Clerk
72 62 Mr. Joyal Peris Daftaries
73 63 Mr. Joyson Salvadore Saldanha Lab Attendant73 63 Mr. Joyson Salvadore Saldanha Lab Attendant
74 64 Mr. Justin George Dark Room Assistant
75 65 Mr. K Ganesh Rao Stretcher bearer
76 66 Mr. Kanthappa Parava Animal Attendant
77 67 Mr. Keneth Josphin Coelho Store Keeper
78 68 Mr. Keshava Shetty Clerk
79 69 Mr. Krishna M V Lab Attendant
80 70 Mr. Lancy Montero Dissection Hall Attendant
81 71 Mr. Lancy Roche Stretcher bearer
82 72 Mr. Ligoury V Menezes Sweeper
83 73 Mr. Lolaksha Ward Boy
84 74 Mr. Loy D Souza Senior Technician
85 75 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Shetty Sweeper
86 76 Mr. Manoj Fernandis Dark Room Assistant
87 77 Mr. Marcel Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk
88 78 Mr. Michael Lancy Pereira Superintendent
89 79 Mr. Mithun K Radiographic Technican
90 80 Mr. Mohammad Haneef Technicians for animal operation room
91 81 Mr. Mohammed Salihi Radiographic Technican
92 82 Mr. Mohan K. Poojary Ward Boy
93 83 Mr. Naeem A K Radiotherapy Technicians
94 84 Mr. Nagaraja Sweeper
95 85 Mr. Narasimman S. Hon Faculty
96 86 Mr. Nikhil J Salian Dissection Hall Attendant
97 87 Mr. Nitheesh K Blacksmith
98 88 Mr. Parameshwara Peon
99 89 Mr. Pedru Sambranikar Packer

100 90 Mr. Pradeep Figredo Attender
101 91 Mr. Prakash Artist Modellers
102 92 Mr. Prashanth Saldanha Peon
103 93 Mr. Praveen Prakash Pereira Audiovisual Technician



104 94 Mr. Praveena Laboratory Attendant
105 95 Mr. Priestly William D'Souza Senior Technician
106 96 Mr. Rajesh Stretcher bearer
107 97 Mr. Rajesh Packer
108 98 Mr. Rajesh Makrees Pinto Laboratory Attendant
109 99 Mr. Rakesh B G Carpenter
110 100 Mr. Ravi D Souza K Lab Attendant
111 101 Mr. Relson Merwin D Souza
112 102 Mr. Rethikraj Attender
113 103 Mr. Richard D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
114 104 Mr. Rilson D Souza Attendant
115 105 Mr. Rimbert Melren Almeida Dark Room Assistant
116 106 Mr. Rishal Jeshwan Cutinha Peon
117 107 Mr. Robert Rego Ward Boy
118 108 Mr. Rohan Christopher D Sa Record clerk
119 109 Mr. Ronald Fernandes Sweeper
120 110 Mr. Ronald Maxim Crasta Senior Technician
121 111 Mr. Roshan Monteiro Laboratory Attendant
122 112 Mr. Royis D Souza Laboratory Attendant
123 113 Mr. Sachan D Souza P Attendant
124 114 Mr. Samsun Baskey Ward Boy
125 115 Mr. Sandeep Laboratory Attendant
126 116 Mr. Sandesh B Dialysis Technician
127 117 Mr. Sanjeeva P Sweeper
128 118 Mr. Santhosh Kumar D Souza Ward Boy
129 119 Mr. Santhosh Vas Lab Attendants
130 120 Mr. Shailesh D Souza Attendant130 120 Mr. Shailesh D Souza Attendant
131 121 Mr. Sharath Kumar B Lab Attendants
132 122 Mr. Shridhar C H Medical Physicist
133 123 Mr. Stany Gonsalves Attendant
134 124 Mr. Steeven D Souza B Laboratory Attendant
135 125 Mr. Sunil DSouza Stretcher bearer
136 126 Mr. Suraj Technical Assistant / Technician
137 127 Mr. Suresh K Record clerk
138 128 Mr. Sylvester Veigas Attendant
139 129 Mr. T. Kumar Sweeper
140 130 Mr. Tharanath Attendant
141 131 Mr. Udaya Peon
142 132 Mr. Valli D Souza Technican in Audio Visual Aids, & Artist Photography & Artist
143 133 Mr. Varghese K J Radiographic Technican
144 134 Mr. Vijay DSouza Attender
145 135 Mr. Vincent Pinto Ward Boy
146 136 Mr. Vishwanatha Ward Boy
147 137 Mr. Wals Mascarenhas Health Educator
148 138 Mr. William Hilary Stretcher bearer
149 139 Mr. Wilson Joel Fernandes Laboratory Attendant
150 140 Mr. Yashavanth A Ward Boy
151 141 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist
152 142 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist Modellers

1 143 Mrs. Emilia N C Fernandes Coding Incharge
2 144 Mrs. Jalaja TB and Chest Diseases Health Visitors
3 145 Mrs. Jessy Leonilla Noronha Record Clerk
4 146 Mrs. Jyothi Soans Medical Social Worker
5 147 Mrs. Kavitha K Technician
6 148 Mrs. Laila Sumana Pinto Steno Typist
7 149 Mrs. Lavina Rodrigues Steno Typist



8 150 Mrs. Maria Clara Dsouza Steno Typist
9 151 Mrs. Philomena Jenevive Tauro Steno Typist

10 152 Mrs. Preetha Linet Pereira Steno Typist
11 153 Mrs. Shanthi D Souza Sweeper
12 154 Mrs. Stella Judiline DSouza Stenographer
13 155 Mrs. Surekha Sweeper
14 156 Mrs. Theresia P J Coding Incharge
15 157 Mrs. Veera Shanthi DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
16 158 Mrs. Vidyavathi K Record Clerk
17 159 Ms.  Jyothi Shetty Dhobi/Washermen/Women
18 160 Ms.  Molly Veigas Dhobi/Washermen/Women
19 161 Ms.  Prabhavathi Technician
20 162 Ms.  Usha Packer
21 163 Ms.  Veera D'Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
22 164 Ms. A S Yogini Sweeper
23 165 Ms. Agapitha D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
24 166 Ms. Alfreeda D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
25 167 Ms. Amal Joy Dark Room Assistant
26 168 Ms. Ambika T K Health Inspector / Health Asst.
27 169 Ms. Amitha P S Technical Assistant / Technician
28 170 Ms. Amrutha Babu Medical Physicist
29 171 Ms. Ancilla Susan D Silva Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
30 172 Ms. Aneesha K V Staff Nurses
31 173 Ms. Angeline Dsilva Peres Record Clerk
32 174 Ms. Anisha Priya Pereira Store Keeper
33 175 Ms. Anitha Priya D'Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
34 176 Ms. Anitha Reshma Rego Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator34 176 Ms. Anitha Reshma Rego Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
35 177 Ms. Anitha Saldanha Technical Assistants / Technician
36 178 Ms. Anna Maria Lobo Coding Clerk
37 179 Ms. Anu Mol Jose Laboratory Attendant
38 180 Ms. Arpitha Steno Typist
39 181 Ms. Asha Melita Monis Health Inspector
40 182 Ms. Asha Mohandas Packer
41 183 Ms. Asha Preema Record clerk
42 184 Ms. Ashuntha D'Souza Attender



43 185 Ms. Ashwita Renita D Souza Medical Social Worker
44 186 Ms. Ashwitha Josphin D Souza Psychiatric Social Worker
45 187 Ms. Babitha D Cunha Store Keeper
46 188 Ms. Baby Shalini C H Technical Assistant / Technician
47 189 Ms. Benedicta Monis Record Clerk
48 190 Ms. Bhavani Sweeper
49 191 Ms. Bindu Ashok Social Worker
50 192 Ms. Celine Crasta Store Keeper
51 193 Ms. Celine Monteiro Alias Surekha Packer
52 194 Ms. Chaithra Technical Assistants / Technician
53 195 Ms. Chowramma Chowdi Dialysis Technician
54 196 Ms. Cynthia D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
55 197 Ms. Daina A Store Keeper
56 198 Ms. Daphney Maria D'Souza Storekeeper
57 199 Ms. Deepa Ishwara Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
58 200 Ms. Dhanalaxmi Sweeper
59 201 Ms. Dias Anuksha (Relieved) Medical Record Officer
60 202 Ms. Disha Dsouza Receptionist cum Clerk
61 203 Ms. Divina D'Souza Store Keeper
62 204 Ms. Elrisha Renita DSilva Record Clerk
63 205 Ms. Elveera Juliet Pereira Dhobi/Washermen/Women
64 206 Ms. Elveera Veena Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
65 207 Ms. Fathima Theophilus Dental Technician
66 208 Ms. Feaba Mariyam Bobby Radiographic Technican
67 209 Ms. Flavia Lobo Supervisor
68 210 Ms. Florine Lobo Matron
69 211 Ms. Flossy Asha Gonsalves Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator69 211 Ms. Flossy Asha Gonsalves Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
70 212 Ms. Geetha Laboratory attendant
71 213 Ms. Geetha Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
72 214 Ms. Gracy D’Souza Technical Assistant
73 215 Ms. Gunavathy Technician
74 216 Ms. Harshitha Store Keeper
75 217 Ms. Irene Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
76 218 Ms. Irene DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
77 219 Ms. Isabella DSouza Medical Social Worker
78 220 Ms. Jacintha DCunha Sweeper
79 221 Ms. Jacintha Justine Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
80 222 Ms. Jacintha Rebello Steno Typist
81 223 Ms. Janet Fernandes Store Keeper
82 224 Ms. Janet Priya Lobo Record Clerk
83 225 Ms. Janet Tauro Stenotypist
84 226 Ms. Jasmin Flavia D Cunha Staff Nurses
85 227 Ms. Jayalaxmi U Technical Assistant / Technician



86 228 Ms. Jayamma Technician
87 229 Ms. Jenal Monteiro A Dark Room Assistant
88 230 Ms. Jenifer Rodrigues Health Inspector
89 231 Ms. Jenita D Souza Laboratory Attendant
90 232 Ms. Jenita Jovita Crasta Technical Assistant / Technician
91 233 Ms. Jenita Meena D Cunha Record Clerk
92 234 Ms. Jeshma Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
93 235 Ms. Jesna George Laboratory Attendant
94 236 Ms. Jessie Jackina Pinto Stenographer
95 237 Ms. Jessy Dsouza Packer
96 238 Ms. Jismy Joseph Staff Nurse
97 239 Ms. Jithu Jose Radiotherapy Technician
98 240 Ms. Joshna Mascarenhas Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech.
99 241 Ms. Joswita Monteiro Dark Room Assistant

100 242 Ms. Jovita Priya Tauro Audiometrician
101 243 Ms. Joyce Cynthia Crasta Store Keeper
102 244 Ms. Joyline Reema Dsouza Steno Typist
103 245 Ms. Joyline Rodrigues Computer Operator
104 246 Ms. Juliana Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
105 247 Ms. Juliet Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
106 248 Ms. Jyothi Technical Assistant / Technician
107 249 Ms. Jyothi Ajith Kumar Record Clerk
108 250 Ms. Jyothi DSouza Stenographer
109 251 Ms. Jyothi Mascarenhas Technical Assistant / Technician
110 252 Ms. K Girija Public Health Nurse
111 253 Ms. Kamala Staff Nurses
112 254 Ms. Kasturi Laboratory Attendant112 254 Ms. Kasturi Laboratory Attendant
113 255 Ms. Kasturi K Packer
114 256 Ms. Kavitha Kumari H Technical Assistant / Technician



115 257 Ms. Kavyashree K. Store Keeper
116 258 Ms. Kushala B Lab Attendant
117 259 Ms. Kusuma A Storekeeper
118 260 Ms. Kusuma Kottary Technical Assistant / Technician
119 261 Ms. Lakshmi C Technician
120 262 Ms. Lalitha Avellin Goveas Record Clerk
121 263 Ms. Laveena Glany Veigas Record Clerk
122 264 Ms. Laveeta D Souza Staff Nurses
123 265 Ms. Lavita Velinda Crasta Storekeeper cum Clerk
124 266 Ms. Lavy Veigas Clerk
125 267 Ms. Levita Salvodor Lopes Technician
126 268 Ms. Lidita Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
127 269 Ms. Lolita Fernandes Record Clerk
128 270 Ms. Lolita Sweety Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
129 271 Ms. Lovereena Nathalia D Souza Steno Typist
130 272 Ms. Lowrina Sylvia Veigas Stenographer
131 273 Ms. Lyna Prema D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
132 274 Ms. Mable Dsouza Attender
133 275 Ms. Magdaline Crasta P R Sweeper
134 276 Ms. Malathi Packer
135 277 Ms. Mangala Deva Gouda Dialysis Technician
136 278 Ms. Margaret Maria Dsouza Social Worker
137 279 Ms. Maria Mendonca Sweeper
138 280 Ms. Maria Treeza D Almeda Stenographer
139 281 Ms. Marita D Souza Receptionist cum Clerk
140 282 Ms. Marita DSouza Record Clerk
141 283 Ms. Mariya Varghese Dark Room Assistant141 283 Ms. Mariya Varghese Dark Room Assistant
142 284 Ms. Marvil Theresa Rego Steno Typist
143 285 Ms. Mary D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
144 286 Ms. Mary Shobha Record clerk
145 287 Ms. Meena Lucy D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
146 288 Ms. Melisha Francis Lopes Dialysis Technician
147 289 Ms. Melita Arpitha Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
148 290 Ms. Melita Maria D'Souza Store Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
149 291 Ms. Mercine Monteiro Dhobi/Washermen/Women
150 292 Ms. Merita Fernandes Dialysis Technician
151 293 Ms. Mishal D Sa Store Keeper
152 294 Ms. Mohini Peon
153 295 Ms. Molly D Cruz Nee Mendonca Record clerk
154 296 Ms. Molly Maria Dias Staff Nurse
155 297 Ms. Nabeesath Misiriya Technician
156 298 Ms. Namitha Marina Vargis Clerk
157 299 Ms. Nayana Kumari Sweeper
158 300 Ms. Nina Zita Rodrigues Store Keeper
159 301 Ms. Ninette D Souza Technician
160 302 Ms. Nisha Mary Technical Assistant
161 303 Ms. Nisha Megna DSouza Coding Clerk
162 304 Ms. Nishal Mascarenhas Steno cum Computer Operator
163 305 Ms. Nishmitha Record Clerk
164 306 Ms. Nishmitha Meleeta Peris Dark Room Assistant
165 307 Ms. Olivia D Cunha Technician
166 308 Ms. Olivia DSouza Record Clerk
167 309 Ms. Olivia Figreda Technical Assistant / Technician
168 310 Ms. P Shobha D'Souza Sweeper
169 311 Ms. Padmavathi Laboratory Attendant



170 312 Ms. Philomena DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
171 313 Ms. Plevie D'Souza Record Clerk
172 314 Ms. Prafulla Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
173 315 Ms. Prajola Jacklin Pinto Record Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
174 316 Ms. Pramila Cutinha Technician
175 317 Ms. Pramila D'Souza Clerk
176 318 Ms. Pramila Noronha Dialysis Technician
177 319 Ms. Pranuthi Lenita Lobo Laboratory Attendant
178 320 Ms. Praseena K Statistician
179 321 Ms. Prathiba Dhobi/Washermen/Women
180 322 Ms. Precilla Dsouza Record Clerk
181 323 Ms. Precilla DSouza Record Clerk
182 324 Ms. Preema Mariya Vegas Record Clerk
183 325 Ms. Preetha Anasthalia Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk
184 326 Ms. Preethi Maria DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
185 327 Ms. Preethi Misquith Technical Assistant / Technician
186 328 Ms. Preethi Nisha DSouza Record Clerk
187 329 Ms. Priya D Souza Laboratory Attendant
188 330 Ms. Priya D Souza P Technician
189 331 Ms. Priya Denny Pinto Stenotypist
190 332 Ms. Priya Lobo Lab Attendant
191 333 Ms. Priya Rita Pais Coding Clerk
192 334 Ms. Priya T A Staff Nurse
193 335 Ms. Raina Preetha Carlo Storekeeper cum Clerk
194 336 Ms. Raj Kishory D Souza Health Educator
195 337 Ms. Rakshitha Kumari Technical Assistant / Technician
196 338 Ms. Rameeza Steno Typist196 338 Ms. Rameeza Steno Typist
197 339 Ms. Ramya B Technical Assistant
198 340 Ms. Ramyashree Store Keeper cum Record Clerk
199 341 Ms. Ranjita Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
200 342 Ms. Rashmi Alda Staff Nurse
201 343 Ms. Rathna Technician
202 344 Ms. Reema D Almeida Store Keeper cum Record Clerk
203 345 Ms. Reena Dencia Dsouza Staff Nurse
204 346 Ms. Rena Ferrao Laboratory Attendant
205 347 Ms. Renilda DSouza Sweeper
206 348 Ms. Renita D Costa Dental Technician
207 349 Ms. Renita Jovita T DSouza Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech.
208 350 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Dialysis Technician
209 351 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Organ Transplant- Co-ordinator.
210 352 Ms. Reshma Dsouza E C G Technician
211 353 Ms. Reshma Fernandes E.C.G. Technician
212 354 Ms. Reshma Maria Fernandes Record Clerk
213 355 Ms. Reshma Pauline Santhanez Laboratory attendant
214 356 Ms. Rikitha Pais Child Psychologist
215 357 Ms. Rita D Souza Store keeper cum Record Keeper
216 358 Ms. Rochelle Misquith Stenotypist
217 359 Ms. Roshni Veigas Public Health Nurse
218 360 Ms. Royal Veigas Attender
219 361 Ms. Rupeena Dsouza Sweeper
220 362 Ms. Sabina Menezes Dental Technician
221 363 Ms. Sabitha Benny Lab Technician



222 364 Ms. Salma D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
223 365 Ms. Samadhani Store Keeper
224 366 Ms. Sandra Lobo Store Keeper
225 367 Ms. Sapna Gonsalves Dialysis Technician
226 368 Ms. Saritha D Souza Steno Typist
227 369 Ms. Saritha Nisha Vas Stenographer
228 370 Ms. Sarojini K Sweeper
229 371 Ms. Savitha D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
230 372 Ms. Savitha R Sharma K Refractionist
231 373 Ms. Seema Sonia Crasta Steno Typist
232 374 Ms. Sevrin Miranda Sweeper
233 375 Ms. Shalet DSouza Sweeper
234 376 Ms. Shalet Lewis Technical Assistant / Technician
235 377 Ms. Shanthi Priya D Souza Health Educator
236 378 Ms. Shanthi Savitha Menezes Technical Assistant / Technician
237 379 Ms. Sharath Kumari Sweeper
238 380 Ms. Sharmila D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
239 381 Ms. Sherlyn Preethi Moras Record clerk
240 382 Ms. Shirley Rita D Souza Dental Technician
241 383 Ms. Shwetha A Store Keeper
242 384 Ms. Sonali Joan  DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
243 385 Ms. Sonia Nithasha D'Sa Store Keeper
244 386 Ms. Sonia Pinto Steno Typist
245 387 Ms. Sudha Technical Assistants / Technician
246 388 Ms. Sujitha Priyanka Veigas Record Clerk
247 389 Ms. Sumathi K Technical Assistant
248 390 Ms. Sumithra Montheiro Dialysis Technician248 390 Ms. Sumithra Montheiro Dialysis Technician
249 391 Ms. Sunitha Monteiro Technical Assistants / Technician
250 392 Ms. Sunitha Rosaline D Silva Steno Typist
251 393 Ms. Supritha Pinto Stenographer
252 394 Ms. Surekha Shetty Clerk
253 395 Ms. Sweedel Serrao Steno Typist
254 396 Ms. Sweety Sherline Dsouza Medical Social Worker
255 397 Ms. Sylvia N D Mello Sweeper
256 398 Ms. Tanuja Nagappa Naik Dialysis Technician
257 399 Ms. Theresa Miranda Technical Assistant / Technician
258 400 Ms. Thrupthi Dialysis Technician
259 401 Ms. Tincy Thomas Radiographic Technican
260 402 Ms. Tulasi Lab Attendant
261 403 Ms. Usha Technical Assistant / Technician
262 404 Ms. Usha Gajanan Gouda Dialysis Technician
263 405 Ms. Usha Naik Dialysis Technician
264 406 Ms. Vaishali J Technical Assistants / Technician
265 407 Ms. Vandana Carvalho Social Worker
266 408 Ms. Vanitha Cornelio Staff Nurse
267 409 Ms. Vasanthi Sweeper
268 410 Ms. Veekshitha M Technician
269 411 Ms. Veena D Souza Technician
270 412 Ms. Veena jyothi Lab Attendant
271 413 Ms. Veena Mary D Souza Steno cum Computer Operator
272 414 Ms. Veena U K Packer
273 415 Ms. Victoria M Alvares Storekeeper
274 416 Ms. Vidhyashree K Store Keeper
275 417 Ms. Vinisha Dsouza Secretary
276 418 Ms. Vinutha D Souza Steno Typist
277 419 Ms. Vishala Balachandra Gouda Dialysis Technician
278 420 Ms. Winny Dsouza Packer



279 421 Ms. Yamuna L. Gouda Staff Nurse
280 422 Ms. Zeena Pinto Medical Social Worker
281 423 Ms. Zeeta Reena Moras Psychiatric Social Worker
282 424 Ms. Zina Dsouza Technical Assistant / Technician
283 425 Sr. Cynthia Santhmayor Speech Therapist
284 426 Sr. Helen Celestine Lewis Incharge
285 427 Sr. Prema DSouza Radiographic Technican
286 428 Lady Medical Officer





SL.No Name Designation

1 Mrs. Kavitha K Technician
2 Mr. Ashoka V Technician / Dissection Hall Attendant technician 1 - attend - 4
3 Mr. Lancy Montero Dissection Hall Attendant
4 Mr. Nikhil J Salian Dissection Hall Attendant
5 Mr. Dilip Lobo Dissection Hall Attendant
6 Ms. Ancilla Susan D Silva Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
7 Mr. George Stewan J Sweeper
8 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Shetty Sweeper

1 Mr. Chidananda Technician
2 Ms. Anitha Reshma Rego Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
3 Mr. Wilson Joel Fernandes Laboratory Attendant not required
4 Mr. Royis D Souza Laboratory Attendant not required
5 Ms. Sevrin Miranda Sweeper
6 Ms. Bhavani Sweeper

1 Mrs. Veera Shanthi DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Sudha Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Flossy Asha Gonsalves Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
4 Mr. Joyson Salvadore Saldanha Lab Attendant
5 Mr. Francis Pinto Sweeper
6 Mr. Nagaraja Sweeper

LIST OF NON TEACHING STAFF

ANATOMY

 PHYSIOLOGY

 BIOCHEMISTRY

                                                           MICROBIOLOGY
1 Ms. Irene Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Preethi Maria DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Sunitha Monteiro Technical Assistants / Technician
4 Ms. Chaithra Technical Assistants / Technician
5 Ms. Ranjita Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
6 Ms. Deepa Ishwara Naik Technical Assistants / Technician
7 Ms. Jeshma Dsouza Technical Assistants / Technician
8 Ms. Reema D Almeida Store Keeper cum Record Clerk
9 Ms. Veena Mary D Souza Steno cum Computer Operator

10 Mr. Sharath Kumar B Lab Attendants
11 Mr. Santhosh Vas Lab Attendants
12 Ms. Renilda DSouza Sweeper
13 Ms. Jacintha DCunha Sweeper

1 Ms. Joshna Mascarenhas Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech.
2 Ms. Renita Jovita T DSouza Store Keeper cum clerk cum Tech. only 1 reqd
3 Mr. Praveena Laboratory Attendant
4 Mr. Joseph D Sa Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Dhanalaxmi Sweeper
6 Ms. A S Yogini Sweeper

1 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist not reqd
2 Ms. Lyna Prema D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Philomena DSouza Technical Assistants / Technician
4 Ms. Jacintha Justine Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
5 Ms. Vaishali J Technical Assistants / Technician
6 Ms. Salma D Souza Technical Assistants / Technician not reqd / only 4 reqd
7 Mr. Joachim Lab Attendant

                                                           MICROBIOLOGY

 PHARMACOLOGY

 PATHOLOGY



8 Mr Kiran Kumar Lab Attendant
9 Ms. Nishal Mascarenhas Steno cum Computer Operator

10 Ms. Rita D Souza Store keeper cum Record Keeper
11 Ms. Sylvia N D Mello Sweeper
12 Ms. Shalet DSouza Sweeper

1 Ms. Anitha Priya D'Souza Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Melita Arpitha Pinto Technical Assistants / Technician
3 Ms. Seema Sonia Crasta Steno Typist
4 Ms. Melita Maria D'Souza Store Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
5 Mr. Anand Lingappa Huvinahalli Laboratory Attendant
6 Mr. Hareesha Naik Laboratory Attendant
7 Mr. George John Prakash Sweeper
8 Ms. Sharath Kumari Sweeper
9 Mr. Ronald Fernandes Sweeper

10 Mr. Sanjeeva P Sweeper
11 Mr. Ligoury V Menezes Sweeper only 4 reqd

1 Mrs. Jyothi Soans Medical Social Worker
2 Ms. Amitha P S Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Saritha Nisha Vas Stenographer
4 Ms. Prajola Jacklin Pinto Record Keeper cum Clerk cum Computer Operator
5 Mr. Arun D Souza Store Keeper
6 Ms. Rupeena Dsouza Sweeper

1 Asst. Professor
2 Dr. Jessy Dsouza Lady Medical Officer

 FORENSIC MEDICINE

 COMMUNITY MEDICINE

RURAL TRAINING HEALTH CENTRE

2 Dr. Jessy Dsouza Lady Medical Officer
3 Mrs. Isabella D’souza Medical Social Worker
4 Mr Gautham Rao B Medical Social Worker
5 Ms. Shwetha Kumari Public Health Nurse
6 Mrs. Ambika Manoj Health Inspector
7 Mrs. Girija Health Inspector
8 Mrs. Raj kishori Dsouza Health Educator
9 Mr. Srinivasa Technician

10 Mrs. Savitha Fernandes Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
11 Ms. Leena Dsouza Peon
12 Mr. Lawrence Dsouza Van Driver
13 Ms. Jayalaxmi Sweeper

1 Asst. Professor
2 Lady Medical Officer
3 Ms. Zeena Pinto Medical Social Worker
4 Ms. Ashwita Renita D Souza Medical Social Worker
5 Ms. Roshni Veigas Public Health Nurse
6 Ms. Jenifer Rodrigues Health Inspector
7 Ms. Asha Melita Monis Health Educator
8 Mr. Wals Mascarenhas Health Educator
9 Ms. Jyothi Technician/Technical Asst

10 Ms. Jenita  Jovita Crasta Technician/Technical Asst
11 Mr. Herry Cutinho Van Driver
12 Ms. Anisha Priya Pereira Store Keeper cum Clerk-cum Computer Operator
13 Ms. Jenita Dcunha Record Clerk
14 Mr. Rishal Jeshwan C Peon
15 Mrs. Maria Mendonca Sweeper
16 Mrs. Sarojini Sweeper

URBAN TRAINING HEALTH CENTRE



1 Ms. Reshma Fernandes E.C.G. Technician
2 Ms. Zina Dsouza Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Mr. Ravi D Souza K Lab Attendant
4 Mr. Arun Kumar Lab Attendant
5 Mrs. Lavina Rodrigues Steno Typist
6 Ms. Babitha D Cunha Store Keeper
7 Ms. Mary Shobha Record clerk
8 Ms. Sherlyn Preethi Moras Record clerk

1 Mrs. Jalaja TB and Chest Diseases Health Visitors
2 Ms. Lovereena Nathalia D Souza Steno Typist
3 Mr. Rohan Christopher D Sa Record clerk
4 Mr. Jaison Eliyas Peris Lab Attendant

1 Ms. Alfreeda D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Mr. Krishna M V Lab Attendant
3 Mr. Hareesha Kumar Store Keeper
4 Mrs. Preetha Linet Pereira Steno Typist
5 Mr. Suresh K Record clerk

1 Ms. Zeeta Reena Moras Psychiatric Social Worker
2 Ms. Ashwitha Josphin D Souza Psychiatric Social Worker
3 Ms. Shanthi Savitha Menezes Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Kushala B Lab Attendant
5 Ms. Samadhani Store Keeper
6 Mrs. Laila Sumana Pinto Steno Typist

GENERAL MEDICINE

TB & CHEST DISEASES

DERMATOLOGY

PSYCHIATRY

6 Mrs. Laila Sumana Pinto Steno Typist
7 Ms. Asha Preema Record clerk

1 Ms. Rikitha Pais Child Psychologist
2 Ms. Shanthi Priya D Souza Health Educator
3 Ms. Savitha D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Tulasi Lab Attendant
5 Ms. Joyce Cynthia Crasta Store Keeper
6 Ms. Sunitha Rosaline D Silva Steno Typist
7 Ms. Molly D Cruz Nee Mendonca Record clerk
8 Ms. Bindu Ashok Social Worker

1 Ms. Irene DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Juliana Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Sonali Joan  DSouza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Mr. John Nishat D Souza Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Padmavathi Laboratory Attendant
6 Ms. Rena Ferrao Laboratory Attendant
7 Ms. Kasturi Laboratory Attendant
8 Ms. Sonia Nithasha D'Sa Store Keeper
9 Mrs. Philomena Jenevive Tauro Steno Typist

10 Mrs. Jessy Leonilla Noronha Record Clerk
11 Ms. Elrisha Renita DSilva Record Clerk

1 Ms. Juliet Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Geetha Laboratory attendant
3 Ms. Vidhyashree K Store Keeper
4 Ms. Sonia Pinto Steno Typist
5 Ms. Olivia DSouza Record Clerk

 PAEDIATRICS

GENERAL SURGERY

ORTHOPAEDICS



1 Ms. Sabitha Benny Lab Technician
2 Ms. Pranuthi Lenita Lobo Laboratory Attendant
3 Ms. Priya D Souza Laboratory Attendant
4 Ms. Nina Zita Rodrigues Store Keeper
5 Mrs. Stella Judiline DSouza Stenographer
6 Ms. Laveena Glany Veigas Record Clerk
7 Dr. Aju Abraham Audiometry Technician
8 Sr. Cynthia Santhmayor Speech Therapist
9 Ms. Jovita Priya Tauro Audiometrician

1 Ms. Rakshitha Kumari Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Reshma Pauline Santhanez Laboratory attendant
3 Ms. Janet Fernandes Store Keeper
4 Ms. Marvil Theresa Rego Steno Typist
5 Ms. Nishmitha Record Clerk
6 Ms. Savitha R Sharma K Refractionist

1 Ms. Vandana Carvalho Social Worker
2 Ms. Margaret Maria Dsouza Social Worker
3 Ms. Shalet Lewis Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Olivia Figreda Technical Assistant / Technician
5 Ms. Veena jyothi Lab Attendant
6 Ms. Priya Lobo Lab Attendant
7 Ms. Lowrina Sylvia Veigas Stenographer
8 Ms. Janet Priya Lobo Record Clerk

OTO-RHINO-LARYGOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OBG

8 Ms. Janet Priya Lobo Record Clerk
9 Ms. Celine Crasta Store Keeper

1 Mr. Varghese K J Radiographic Technican
2 Mr. Arjun K Das Radiographic Technican
3 Mr. Mithun K Radiographic Technican
4 Mr. Jojin John Radiographic Technican
5 Sr. Prema DSouza Radiographic Technican
6 Ms. Tincy Thomas Radiographic Technican
7 Ms. Feaba Mariyam Bobby Radiographic Technican
8 Mr. Ashique C Radiographic Technican
9 Mr. Mohammed Salihi Radiographic Technican

10 Mr. Bibin Thomas Dark Room Assistant
11 Ms. Amal Joy Dark Room Assistant
12 Ms. Joswita Monteiro Dark Room Assistant
13 Mr. Joel Jacob Dark Room Assistant
14 Mr. Rimbert Melren Almeida Dark Room Assistant
15 Ms. Jenal Monteiro A Dark Room Assistant
16 Mr. Caron Maxim Fernandes Dark Room Assistant
17 Ms. Nishmitha Meleeta Peris Dark Room Assistant
18 Mr. Justin George Dark Room Assistant
19 Ms. Jessie Jackina Pinto Stenographer
20 Ms. Jyothi DSouza Stenographer
21 Ms. Victoria M Alvares Storekeeper
22 Ms. Daphney Maria D'Souza Storekeeper
23 Ms. Plevie D'Souza Record Clerk
24 Ms. Precilla Dsouza Record Clerk
25 Ms. Priya Denny Pinto Stenotypist
26 Ms. Janet Tauro Stenotypist
27 Ms. Lavita Velinda Crasta Storekeeper cum Clerk

RADIO DIAGNOSIS



28 Ms. Raina Preetha Carlo Storekeeper cum Clerk

1 Ms. Amrutha Babu Medical Physicist
2 Mr. Shridhar C H Medical Physicist
3 Mr. Naeem A K Radiotherapy Technicians
4 Mr. Abbas Simsar Radiotherapy Technicians
5 Ms. Jithu Jose Radiotherapy Technician
6 Ms. Mariya Varghese Dark Room Assistant
7 Ms. Maria Treeza D Almeda Stenographer
8 Ms. Marita DSouza Record Clerk
9 Ms. Sujitha Priyanka Veigas Record Clerk

10 Ms. Kusuma A Storekeeper

1 Mr. Richard D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Theresa Miranda Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Meena Lucy D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
4 Ms. Mary D Souza Technical Assistant / Technician
5 Ms. Jyothi Mascarenhas Technical Assistant / Technician
6 Ms. Kusuma Kottary Technical Assistant / Technician
7 Ms. Preethi Misquith Technical Assistant / Technician
8 Ms. Prafulla Veigas Technical Assistant / Technician
9 Ms. Rochelle Misquith Stenotypist

10 Mr. Jostin Crasta Record Clerk
11 Ms. Shwetha A Store Keeper

1 Mr. Balachandra M Dental Technician

RADIO THERAPY

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

DENTAL
1 Mr. Balachandra M Dental Technician
2 Ms. Fathima Theophilus Dental Technician
3 Ms. Shirley Rita D Souza Dental Technician
4 Ms. Renita D Costa Dental Technician
5 Ms. Sabina Menezes Dental Technician
6 Ms. Preetha Anasthalia Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk

1 Mr. Sunil DSouza Stretcher bearer
2 Mr. Lancy Roche Stretcher bearer
3 Mr. Rajesh Stretcher bearer
4 Mr. William Hilary Stretcher bearer
5 Mr. K Ganesh Rao Stretcher bearer
6 Mr. David Agnel Hanchinamani Stretcher bearer
7 Ms. Disha Dsouza Receptionist cum Clerk
8 Ms. Marita D Souza Receptionist cum Clerk
9 Mr. Lolaksha Ward Boy

10 Mr. Samsun Baskey Ward Boy
11 Mr. Robert Rego Ward Boy
12 Mr. Vincent Pinto Ward Boy
13 Mr. Ivan Louis DMello Ward Boy
14 Mr. CV Ananda Ward Boy

1 Nursing & Para Medical Staff
2
3
4
5
6

1 Ms. Olivia D Cunha Technician

CENTRAL CASUALTY SERVICES

BLOOD BANK



2 Ms. Lakshmi C Technician
3 Ms. Pramila Cutinha Technician
4 Ms. Nabeesath Misiriya Technician
5 Mr. Dominic D Cunha Technician
6 Ms. Veekshitha M Technician
7 Ms. Levita Salvodor Lopes Technician
8 Mr. Rajesh Makrees Pinto Laboratory Attendant
9 Mr. Hariprasad Laboratory Attendant

10 Mr. Sandeep Laboratory Attendant
11 Mr. Steeven D Souza B Laboratory Attendant
12 Mr. Herickson Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
13 Mr. Jeevan Jerald DSouza Store Keeper
14 Mr. Keneth Josphin Coelho Store Keeper
15 Ms. Kavyashree K. Store Keeper
16 Ms. Divina D'Souza Store Keeper
17 Ms. Harshitha Store Keeper
18 Ms. Daina A Store Keeper
19 Ms. Precilla DSouza Record Clerk
20 Ms. Lolita Fernandes Record Clerk

1 Dr. Jayaram Shetty Veterinary Officer
2 Mr. Kanthappa Parava Animal Attendant
3 Mr. John Marcel DSa Animal Attendant
4 Mr. Mohammad Haneef Technicians for animal operation room
5 Ms. Magdaline Crasta P R Sweeper
6 Ms. P Shobha D'Souza Sweeper

CENTRAL ANIMAL HOUSE

CENTRAL LIBRARY
1 Dr. Janet Dotty Lobo Librarian with a degree in Library Science
2 Mrs. Shanthi Menezes Deputy Librarian
3 Mrs. Jenifer Jovita Shirline Pais Documentalist
4 Ms. Pramila DSouza Cataloguer
5 Mrs. Shyla Marina Mascarenhas Library Assistant
6 Ms. Ida Tellies Library Assistant
7 Ms. Kavitha Library Assistant
8 Ms. Yogini Library Assistant
9 Ms. Sandhya K Library Assistant

10 Ms. Bhavyashri S Library Assistant
11 Mr. Melwyn Misquith Daftaries
12 Mr. Emmanuel Melwyn DSouza Daftaries
13 Mr. Praveen Fernandes Peon
14 Mr. Kishore Gatty Peon
15 Mr. Rajesh DSouza Peon
16 Mr. Manohara Peon
17 Mr. Shobharaj M Peon

1 Dr. Jayaprakash Alva Chairman
2 Dr. Smitha Bhat Co-ordinator
3 Dr. Princy Louis Palatty Hon Faculty
4 Dr. Anup Kumar Shetty Hon Faculty

CENTRAL LIBRARY

MEDICAL EDUCATION UNIT:



5 Mr. Narasimman S. Hon Faculty
6 Dr. Ramesh Bhat Hon Faculty
7 Dr. Vivian R. D. Almeida Hon Faculty
8 Dr. Amita Ray Hon Faculty
9 Dr. Safeekh A. T. Hon Faculty

10 Ms. Supritha Pinto Stenographer
11 Ms. Joyline Rodrigues Computer Operator
12 Mr. Valli D Souza Technican in Audio Visual Aids, & Artist Photography & Artist
13 Mr. Relson Merwin D Souza

1 Ms. Dias Anuksha (Relieved) Medical Record Officer
2 Ms. Praseena K Statistician
3 Mrs. Emilia N C Fernandes Coding Incharge
4 Mrs. Theresia P J Coding Incharge
5 Ms. Priya Rita Pais Coding Clerk
6 Ms. Anna Maria Lobo Coding Clerk
7 Ms. Nisha Megna DSouza Coding Clerk
8 Ms. Angeline Dsilva Peres Record Clerk
9 Ms. Lalitha Avellin Goveas Record Clerk

10 Mrs. Vidyavathi K Record Clerk
11 Mr. Dinesh Prasad Record Clerk
12 Ms. Jyothi Ajith Kumar Record Clerk
13 Ms. Benedicta Monis Record Clerk
14 Mrs. Maria Clara Dsouza Steno Typist
15 Ms. Jacintha Rebello Steno Typist
16 Ms. Joyline Reema Dsouza Steno Typist
17 Ms. Vinutha D Souza Steno Typist

CENTRAL RECORD SECTION

17 Ms. Vinutha D Souza Steno Typist
18 Ms. Saritha D Souza Steno Typist
19 Mr. Alwyn Roshan V P Daftaries
20 Mr. Joyal Peris Daftaries
21 Mr. Parameshwara Peon
22 Mr. Udaya Peon
23 Mr. Charanraj Peon
24 Mr. Joel Jaison Andrade Peon
25 Mr. Prashanth Saldanha Peon

1 Ms. Florine Lobo Matron
2 Ms. Jasmin Flavia D Cunha Staff Nurses
3 Ms. Aneesha K V Staff Nurses
4 Ms. Kamala Staff Nurses
5 Ms. Laveeta D Souza Staff Nurses
6 Mr. Jaison Jeethan Lobo Technical Assistant
7 Mr. Fakeerappa Shekhappa Hadapad Technical Assistant
8 Ms. Gracy D’Souza Technical Assistant
9 Ms. Ramya B Technical Assistant

10 Ms. Sumathi K Technical Assistant
11 Mr. Ivan Monteiro U Technical Assistant
12 Ms. Nisha Mary Technical Assistant
13 Mr. Divaraj Technical Assistant
14 Ms. Ninette D Souza Technician
15 Ms. Jayamma Technician
16 Ms. Gunavathy Technician
17 Ms. Veena D Souza Technician
18 Ms. Rathna Technician
19 Ms. Priya D Souza P Technician
20 Mr. Francis Prakash DSouza Technician
21 Ms.  Prabhavathi Technician

CSSD



22 Mr.  Prakash Ward Boy
23 Mr. Mohan K. Poojary Ward Boy
24 Mr. Dayanand G Ward Boy
25 Mr. Vishwanatha Ward Boy
26 Mr. Santhosh Kumar D Souza Ward Boy
27 Mr. Felix D Sa Ward Boy
28 Mr. Yashavanth A Ward Boy
29 Mr. Balakrishna U Ward Boy
30 Mrs. Surekha Sweeper
31 Mrs. Shanthi D Souza Sweeper
32 Ms. Nayana Kumari Sweeper
33 Ms. Vasanthi Sweeper

1 Sr. Helen Celestine Lewis Incharge
2 Ms. Flavia Lobo Supervisor
3 Ms. Prathiba Dhobi/Washermen/Women
4 Ms. Agapitha D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
5 Ms. Elveera Juliet Pereira Dhobi/Washermen/Women
6 Ms. Geetha Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
7 Ms.  Molly Veigas Dhobi/Washermen/Women
8 Ms.  Veera D'Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
9 Ms. Mercine Monteiro Dhobi/Washermen/Women

10 Ms. Cynthia D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
11 Ms.  Jyothi Shetty Dhobi/Washermen/Women
12 Ms. Sharmila D Souza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
13 Ms. Elveera Veena Dsouza Dhobi/Washermen/Women
14 Ms.  Usha Packer

LAUNDRY

14 Ms.  Usha Packer
15 Ms. Malathi Packer
16 Ms. Winny Dsouza Packer
17 Ms. Asha Mohandas Packer
18 Ms. Jessy Dsouza Packer
19 Ms. Celine Monteiro Alias Surekha Packer
20 Ms. Veena U K Packer
21 Ms. Kasturi K Packer
22 Mr. Rajesh Packer
23 Mr. Hanumagoud Patil Packer
24 Mr. Pedru Sambranikar Packer
25 Mr. Dayananda Packer

1 Mr. Basil Vincent D'Sa Photographer
2 Mr. Prakash Artist Modellers
3 Mr. Yogeesh Kumar Artist Modellers
4 Mr. Marcel Dsouza Store Keeper cum Clerk
5 Mr. Praveen Prakash Pereira Audiovisual Technician
6 Mr. Tharanath Attendant
7 Mr. Manoj Fernandis Dark Room Assistant

1 Ms. Anitha Saldanha Technical Assistants / Technician
2 Ms. Namitha Marina Vargis Clerk
3 Ms. Surekha Shetty Clerk
4 Mr. Keshava Shetty Clerk
5 Ms. Lavy Veigas Clerk
6 Mr. Anup Joel Dsouza Clerk
7 Ms. Pramila D'Souza Clerk
8 Mr. Bhagyaraj Attender

CENTRAL LABORATORIES

CENTRAL PHOTOGRAPHIC CUM AUDIO VISUAL UNIT



9 Ms. Ashuntha D'Souza Attender
10 Mr. Rethikraj Attender

1 Mr. Michael Lancy Pereira Superintendent
2 Mr. Cyprian Mark Crasta Senior Technician
3 Mr. Loy D Souza Senior Technician
4 Mr. Ronald Maxim Crasta Senior Technician
5 Mr. Priestly William D'Souza Senior Technician
6 Mr. Deepak Rego Junior Technician
7 Mr. Rakesh B G Carpenter
8 Mr. Nitheesh K Blacksmith
9 Mr. Rilson D Souza Attendant

10 Mr. Stany Gonsalves Attendant
11 Mr. Sachan D Souza P Attendant
12 Mr. Sylvester Veigas Attendant
13 Mr. Shailesh D Souza Attendant

1 Ms. Usha Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Baby Shalini C H Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Mable Dsouza Attender
4 Mr. Deepak Prakash Rodrigues Laboratory Attendant
5 Mr. Roshan Monteiro Laboratory Attendant
6 Ms. Mishal D Sa Store Keeper
7 Ms. Sweedel Serrao Steno Typist
8 Ms. Preethi Nisha DSouza Record Clerk

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

UROLOGY

NEUROLOGY
1 Ms. Kavitha Kumari H Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Lolita Sweety Fernandes Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Royal Veigas Attender
4 Ms. Lidita Dsouza Laboratory Attendant
5 Ms. Vinisha Dsouza Secretary

1 Ms. Reshma Dsouza E C G Technician
2 Mr. Suraj Technical Assistant / Technician
3 Ms. Jesna George Laboratory Attendant
4 Ms. Anu Mol Jose Laboratory Attendant
5 Mr. Vijay DSouza Attender
6 Ms. Sandra Lobo Store Keeper
7 Ms. Rameeza Steno Typist
8 Ms. Reshma Maria Fernandes Record Clerk
9 Ms. Preema Mariya Vegas Record Clerk

10 Ms. Tanuja Nagappa Naik Dialysis Technician
11 Ms. Chowramma Chowdi Dialysis Technician
12 Ms. Usha Naik Dialysis Technician
13 Ms. Mangala Deva Gouda Dialysis Technician
14 Ms. Usha Gajanan Gouda Dialysis Technician
15 Ms. Vishala Balachandra Gouda Dialysis Technician
16 Dialysis Technician
17 Dialysis Technician
18 Ms. Pramila Noronha Dialysis Technician
19 Ms. Sumithra Montheiro Dialysis Technician
20 Ms. Melisha Francis Lopes Dialysis Technician
21 Ms. Sapna Gonsalves Dialysis Technician
22 Ms. Thrupthi Dialysis Technician

NEUROLOGY

NEPHROLOGY



23 Ms. Merita Fernandes Dialysis Technician
24 Mr. Sandesh B Dialysis Technician
25 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Dialysis Technician
26 Ms. Molly Maria Dias Staff Nurse
27 Mr. Deepak Kumar P Staff Nurse
28 Ms. Rashmi Alda Staff Nurse
29 Ms. Jismy Joseph Staff Nurse
30 Ms. Yamuna L. Gouda Staff Nurse
31 Ms. Priya T A Staff Nurse
32 Ms. Reena Dencia Dsouza Staff Nurse
33 Ms. Vanitha Cornelio Staff Nurse
34 Ms. Sweety Sherline Dsouza Medical Social Worker
35 Ms. Reshma Carol Dsa Organ Transplant- Co-ordinator.

1 Ms. Jayalaxmi U Technical Assistant / Technician
2 Ms. Jenita D Souza Laboratory Attendant
3 Mr. Pradeep Figredo Attender
4 Ms. Arpitha Steno Typist

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY




